
Saturday, June 7SASS s
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Entertainers All
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. W. Isitt
10.20 For My Lady: Master Sing-ers: Norman Allin, bass (Eng-
land)
i1. 0 Commentary on Auckland
Racing Club’s Meeting atEllerslie
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Rhythm in Relays
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Eden Park
3.30 Sports, Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC~ Newsreel
7. 0 Local News. Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Boston Promenade Orchestra
"Secret of Susannah" Over-
ture Wolf-Ferrari

7.34 MILLICENT ROBIESON
(mezzo-soprano)Twilight Fancies Delius
O That It Were So Bridge
A Stumber Song of the
Madonna Head
Shepherd’s Song Elgar
(A Studio Recital)

7.46 JOAN BROWNE (piano)Dream Visions
In the Night Schumann
Concert Study in D FlatLiszt
(A Studio Recital)

7.58 WALTER BROUGH~ (baritone)
Even Bravest Hearts (‘‘Faust"’)

Gounod
Pagan Lohr
Sacrament McDermid
Harlequin Sanderson
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 Michael Krem’s
Saxophone,QuartetTo Re CatalanSevilla

Aibeniz, arr. Krein
Russian. Air
Serenata Cyril Scott, —‘ arr. Krein
Scherzo Warner,

arr. Krein
4 Gavotte Gardiner,

arr. Krein
(BBG Programme)

8.24 The Glasgow Arion Choir(BBC Programme)
8.45 BBC Symphony Orchestraas Introduction and Allegro for
Strings Elgar

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News .
9.30 Old Time Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary :

410.10 Old Time Dance Music
(continued)
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
41.20 CLOSE DOWN
ueti AUCKLAND |is * 880 ke. 341 m. ,

3. Op.m. Matinee’
5. 0 Livefpool PhilharmonicOrchestra ; :

5.30 Tea Dance7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "A Blot on
the Landscape"
8.30 Allen Roth Programme9.0. Bruno Walter and the
Vienna. Symphony Orchestrawith Charles Kullman and Ker-
sten Thorburg
"The Ame. of the Earth"Mahler

10. 0"Music of the HarpsichordA programme featuring WandaLandowska
410.30 Close ‘down

LISTENERS’
—

SUBSCRIPTIONS. —

f, -*

Office: T 12/-3 six
months, 6/-. Beste

»

Canal: this issue are

12M AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m.

1. Op.m. Recordings
1.30 Commentary on SoccerFootball Match at Blandford
Park
3. 0 Commentary on LeagueFootball Match at Carlaw Park
4.45 Light Variety5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 Music for the Piano
6. 0 To-night’s Star: Paul
Robeson
6.15 Dinner Music
6.45 Tune Town, with = ArtRosoman and his Orchestra
7.15
7.45
8. 0
11. 0 Close down

Light Orchestral Music"Fresh Heir"
Dancing Time

WELLINGTON2N/ 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 For the Bandsman: Fromthe Pipe Band Contest: Temuka
and St. Andrew’s Bands
9.15 Military Band Music9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: ° MaggieTeyte (soprano)9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.25 Quiet Interlude
410.28-10.30 _ Time Signals
10.45 Commentary on the Wellek Trotting Club’s MeetingAi. For My Lady: ‘The Corsican Brothers"
11.15 ‘Who’s Who in Radio"
Special dance band edition11.45 Variety :12, 0 Luneh Music
2. Opsm. Local Weather Conditions :

Saturday Afternoon Matinee3. 0 Rugby Football Comment
ary from Athletic Park5. 0 Children’s session:
Ernest . entertains with songsfrom "Just-so" stories, and"Gus Gummy-nose, and Racketty Ringtail’"’Dinnér Music
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Sports Results :' EVENING PROGRAMME

Voices in Harmony, featuring
Song arrangements presented bya ladies’ chorus, directed byFrank Crowther

Uncle

{A Studio Presentation)
7.50 Louis Levy Time
Variety Magazine: a digest

song,
8. 0°of entertainment with a
a laugh, and a storyceee --

8.28 "ITMA." It’s That Mar
Again, introducing Tommy)
Handley
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Tunes you used to danceto: Back to the 30’s with Vic-tor Silvester and his Ballroom
Orchestra
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Rhythm on Record: Com-
pered by ‘"Turntable"10.40 The Hit Kit of PopulaSongs and Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2\7C WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
3. Op.m. Light Music
5. 0 Sweet Rhythm
5.30 Jack’s' Dive
(BBC Programme)6. 0 Songs for Sale

6.30 To Town on Two Pianos
(BBC Programme)

6.45 The Allen Roth Show7. 0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
7.30 Down Among the Baritones
| and Basses
8. 0 Music by Mozart, Haydnand Beethoven
Musie for Strings (4th of
series)Lener String Quartet, with L.d’Oliveira (second viola)
Quintet in G Minor, K.516

Mozart
8.31 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by SirHamilton HartyDivertimento No. 17 in. D

Mozart
9. 1 Artur Sehnabel (piano)Variations for Piano in E
Fiat, Op. 385 (‘‘Eroica’’)Beethoven

9.25 Eileen Joyce (piano),
Henry Holst (violin) and An-
thony Pini (’cello)Trio No. 1 in G Haydn
9.37 The BBC Symphony. Orch-
estra, conducted by Arturo Tos-canini
+ es 88 inNo,

Haydn
10. 0 Close down

ayoSee
7. Op.m. "You, Asked For it"

/.

session
10. O Wellington DistrictWeather
Report
Close down

6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-pen: "Swiss Family Robinson"
7.30 Sports session8. 0 Concert -session
8.30 ‘The Family Doctor"
8.42 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

ews
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety9.15 Songs Without Words9.30 Morbping Programme11. O Rhythmic Interlude
11.15 "Forgotten People"12. O Lunch Music|2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety5. 0 Tea Dance5.30 "Alice. in Wonderland"
5.45 Accordiana6. 0 "Kay on the Keys"(BBC Programme)6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7 @ After Dinher Music7.15 Sports Results’ of interestto Hawke’s Bay sportsmen
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Fresh Heir’ Soe
8. 0 "It’s a Pleasure’: A BBClight orchestral, vocal, and com-edy programme
8.30 "ITMA." The TommyHandley Show9 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Romance in Rhythm: a:ses-sion of Sweet Dance Music10. 0 Close down

SAN ee920 ke. 327m.
17 p.m. Listeners’ Own Sessionsh

7.20 Local Sports Results
8. 0 Victor Symphony Orches-tra
Cordoba Albeniz

8.10 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Tango . Albeniz, arr. Kreisler8.13 Conchita Supervia (mezzo-

f

soprano)
La Paloma VYradier
Clavelitos Valverde

8.19 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Ritual Fire Dance
Dance of Terror
Falla, arr, Rubinstein

8.25 The Queen’s Hall Orches-tra conducted by Sir Henryood
Spanish Dance No. 3 in D

; Granados
8.29 George Melachrino and hisOrchestra: a ‘Programme. of
Light Orchestral Music withassisting Vocalist
(BBC Programme)

9. 1 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye
9. 7 *Klondike"
9.30 Light Recitals by DickLeibert (organ), Nelson Eddy(baritone), Harry Horlick’s Or-
_chestra
10. 0 Close down

%2 GISBORNE
| 980 kc, 306 m.
7. Op.m. Light Orchestral Music7.15 Local Sporting Results
7.30 "Coronets of England"8. 0 The Classic Symphony Or-chestra
3. 8 Richard .Crooks (tenor)kirilof!’s Russian Balalaika Or-chestra
8.41 A Ten Minute Alibi9. 9 BBC Programme
9.37 Dance Music10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58
a
Canterbury Weather Fore-

cas
9. 0 ‘Dusting the Shelves"
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesDavid Granville and His Music
9.57 Youth Show
1010 For | Lady: Popular En-tertainers: Jean Sablon (France)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Rudolph Friml Favourites
. O Tunes of the Times
380 Music Hall of the Air46 Keyboard Ramblings12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bright Music

3. 0 Commentary on RugbyMatch at Lancaster Park430 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7a 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Richard Crean and His Orches«
tra, in a programme of musicof stage and screen
(BBC Transcription)

8. 4 HAROLD PRESCOTT
(tenor)
Castles in the Air Lincke
Songs that Live Forever

LongstaffeOh Maiden, My Maiden
LeharThine Aldéne Herbert

(From the Studio)
8.19 "The Norths Borrow @Book"
8.45 MARJORIE ROWLEY (so-prano)
Serenade ("Frasquita’"’)

LeharFifinella TohaikovskiEstrellita Ponce(A Studio Recital)
8.56 Norman Cloutier OrchestraTulip Time
9. 0 Overseas and NZ. News9.30 Stand Easy, a variety pro-gramme featuring the British
comedian, Cheerful CharlieChester
(BBC Transcription)10. 0 Sports’ Summary10.15 Charlie Barnet and his Or-chestra

10.30 The Dance Band, of theRoyal Air Force10.45 Ted Heath and his Music11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sik CHRISTCHURCH1200 kc. 250 m,
1.145 p.m. Association FootballMatch at English ParkLight Music0
0 Tunes for the Teatable
4
Concert Time

2 Music Popular and Gay7.30 "The Scarlet PimpernelgThat Demned Idiot Blakeney"7.45 A Tenor and a Pianist
8. 0 Mozart’s Symphonies(Third in the Series)London Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beech«am
Symphony No. 31 in D Major("Paris") -.K.297Mozart composed this workWhen, at the age of 22, hepaid his second visit to Paris,It was the only one of his com-positions that attracted any at-tention, because Parisians wereat that time much more inter-ested in the rival opera com-posers, Gluck and Piccini818 The Boyd Neel String Orechestra
Concertino in F Minor

Pergolest8.29 The Boston Symphony Or-chestra conducted by SergeKoussevitzky
Concerto in D Major
Cc. P. E. Bach arr. Steinberg8.45 The Society of Ancient In-struments
Les Plaisirs ChampetresMonteolair arr. Casadesus9, 1 Two Modern RussianWorks
Moura Lympany (piano), andthe London Symphony Orches-
tra_ conducted by Anatole Figs-toulari
Concerto Khachaturian9.30 The Cleveland Orchestraconducted by Artur Rodzinski
Symphony No. 1 in F Major
Op. 10 ' Shostakovitch10. 0 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down

SIZAR] GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319
:

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
_

Breakfast Session9. O Ballad Singers9.15 "Pats" Waller Presents9.30 Light Orchestral Music
_ with songs by Webster Booth10.0 Our Garden. Expert

a---
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.

SONGS OF THE
ISLANDS
4YA Dunedin
11.15 am. to-day


